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2016 Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 25- - 26-6-2016

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
2016-06-25 - 10:57 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 1:47.03 ŚWITKOWSKI Jan Kazan (RUS) 2015-08-07
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

MŁODZIK

1. JAKIMIAK Jakub 13 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 2:15.18 429 30.89 34.75 36.22 33.32
2. SWINTOZELSKI Maksymilian13 Fala Kraśnik 2:19.63 389 32.11 35.55 37.18 34.79
3. MRÓZ Adam 13 Orlik Lublin 2:29.78 315 33.59 37.42 40.47 38.30
4. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 12 Wisła Puławy 2:36.67 275 36.06 41.12 42.13 37.36
5. SOBICH Mikołaj 12 Wisła Puławy 2:37.55 271 35.20 39.55 41.52 41.28
6. OSZAJCA Gabriel 13 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:37.97 269 35.71 41.50 43.29 37.47
7. MANDZIUK Kewin 13 Orka Zamość 2:38.84 264 36.97 41.09 41.85 38.93
8. LEWTAK Szymon 12 Olimpia Lublin 2:43.71 241 38.00 42.06 43.70 39.95
9. TOKARSKI Jakub 13 Orka Zamość 2:53.90 201 39.00 43.66 46.26 44.98

10. ŁAGOŹNY Filip 12 Orka Zamość 2:57.62 189 39.20 46.36 48.72 43.34
11. CHAŁAT Wojciech 12 Skarpa Lublin 2:58.20 187 41.66 46.51 47.53 42.50
12. KOROLCZUK Kacper 13 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 2:58.81 185 35.74 44.79 49.39 48.89
13. PONCZEK Filip 12 Eska Janów Lub. 3:02.85 173 38.93 47.13 51.62 45.17
14. WACH Wiktor 12 Orka Zamość 3:03.53 171 40.58 48.12 50.52 44.31

JUNIOR

1. KRZYKAŁA Emil 15 Avia Świdnik 1:57.46 654 27.57 30.15 29.86 29.88
2. SZCZERBA Adam 14 Skarpa Lublin 2:04.50 549 29.05 31.84 32.17 31.44
3. LECH Filip 15 Avia Świdnik 2:06.49 524 29.75 32.41 33.21 31.12
4. JANICZUK Patryk 14 Lider Chełm 2:07.24 515 28.73 32.87 34.13 31.51
5. WOŹNIAK Kamil 15 Wisła Puławy 2:11.23 469 30.95 33.22 34.06 33.00
6. SUSZEK Piotr 15 Skarpa Lublin 2:15.41 427 30.43 34.19 35.58 35.21
7. DADOS Aleksander 15 Wisła Puławy 2:17.01 412 30.74 35.15 36.20 34.92
8. SZULIERZ Michał 15 Avia Świdnik 2:18.48 399 30.84 35.04 36.12 36.48
9. CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 14 Orka Zamość 2:19.54 390 32.10 35.53 36.87 35.04

10. KONCKI Bartłomiej 15 Wisła Puławy 2:19.95 387 31.33 35.35 36.79 36.48
11. BLAT Kacper 14 Fala Kraśnik 2:23.83 356 32.57 36.06 37.96 37.24
12. BORSUK Mateusz 14 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 2:26.01 340 33.41 37.29 39.09 36.22
13. JAKÓBCZYK Jakub 14 Olimpia Lublin 2:35.77 280 36.38 41.31 39.57 38.51
14. DERUŚ Mateusz 14 Olimpia Lublin 2:37.99 269 35.76 39.71 41.33 41.19
15. GRĄCZAK Dawid 14 Olimpia Lublin 2:47.92 224 37.38 43.48 45.80 41.26

OPEN

1. KRZYKAŁA Emil 15 Avia Świdnik 1:57.46 654 27.57 30.15 29.86 29.88
2. BRYŁA Kamil SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:02.60 575 28.40 31.15 32.14 30.91
3. SZCZERBA Adam 14 Skarpa Lublin 2:04.50 549 29.05 31.84 32.17 31.44
4. BEDNARZ Mateusz SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 2:04.76 546 29.60 32.46 32.93 29.77
5. CHAŁAT Stanisław SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 2:05.66 534 29.89 31.92 32.61 31.24
6. LECH Filip 15 Avia Świdnik 2:06.49 524 29.75 32.41 33.21 31.12
7. JANICZUK Patryk 14 Lider Chełm 2:07.24 515 28.73 32.87 34.13 31.51
8. GRZESZCZYK Kacper SL 17 Swim 10 Puławy 2:08.19 503 29.40 32.98 33.49 32.32
9. GĄSIOR Sebastian SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:09.12 492 30.06 32.63 33.34 33.09

10. WOŹNIAK Kamil 15 Wisła Puławy 2:11.23 469 30.95 33.22 34.06 33.00
11. KRAWCZAK Patryk 16 Żak Biała Podl. 2:12.01 461 29.92 33.53 35.07 33.49
12. KRAWIEC Maciej 17 Fala Kraśnik 2:13.52 445 30.74 34.35 35.02 33.41
13. SĘDŁAK Wiktor 17 Orka Zamość 2:14.19 439 30.95 34.36 35.25 33.63
14. JAKIMIAK Jakub 13 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 2:15.18 429 30.89 34.75 36.22 33.32
15. SUSZEK Piotr 15 Skarpa Lublin 2:15.41 427 30.43 34.19 35.58 35.21
16. DADOS Aleksander 15 Wisła Puławy 2:17.01 412 30.74 35.15 36.20 34.92
17. SZULIERZ Michał 15 Avia Świdnik 2:18.48 399 30.84 35.04 36.12 36.48
18. KAWALEC Lech 17 Orka Zamość 2:18.94 395 29.91 34.80 38.21 36.02
19. CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 14 Orka Zamość 2:19.54 390 32.10 35.53 36.87 35.04
20. SWINTOZELSKI Maksymilian13 Fala Kraśnik 2:19.63 389 32.11 35.55 37.18 34.79
21. KONCKI Bartłomiej 15 Wisła Puławy 2:19.95 387 31.33 35.35 36.79 36.48
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2016 Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 25- - 26-6-2016

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

22. KURANTOWICZ Krzysztof 17 Orka Zamość 2:21.64 373 30.88 35.55 37.55 37.66
23. BLAT Kacper 14 Fala Kraśnik 2:23.83 356 32.57 36.06 37.96 37.24
24. BORSUK Mateusz 14 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 2:26.01 340 33.41 37.29 39.09 36.22
25. MRÓZ Adam 13 Orlik Lublin 2:29.78 315 33.59 37.42 40.47 38.30
26. KRÓL Jakub 16 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 2:31.63 304 33.54 39.26 40.76 38.07
27. JAKÓBCZYK Jakub 14 Olimpia Lublin 2:35.77 280 36.38 41.31 39.57 38.51
28. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 12 Wisła Puławy 2:36.67 275 36.06 41.12 42.13 37.36
29. SOBICH Mikołaj 12 Wisła Puławy 2:37.55 271 35.20 39.55 41.52 41.28
30. OSZAJCA Gabriel 13 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:37.97 269 35.71 41.50 43.29 37.47
31. DERUŚ Mateusz 14 Olimpia Lublin 2:37.99 269 35.76 39.71 41.33 41.19
32. DEJNEKO Dominik 19 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 2:38.02 268 31.91 39.29 42.97 43.85
33. MANDZIUK Kewin 13 Orka Zamość 2:38.84 264 36.97 41.09 41.85 38.93
34. LEWTAK Szymon 12 Olimpia Lublin 2:43.71 241 38.00 42.06 43.70 39.95
35. GRĄCZAK Dawid 14 Olimpia Lublin 2:47.92 224 37.38 43.48 45.80 41.26
36. TOKARSKI Jakub 13 Orka Zamość 2:53.90 201 39.00 43.66 46.26 44.98
37. ŁAGOŹNY Filip 12 Orka Zamość 2:57.62 189 39.20 46.36 48.72 43.34
38. CHAŁAT Wojciech 12 Skarpa Lublin 2:58.20 187 41.66 46.51 47.53 42.50
39. KOROLCZUK Kacper 13 AZS AWF Biała Podl. 2:58.81 185 35.74 44.79 49.39 48.89
40. PONCZEK Filip 12 Eska Janów Lub. 3:02.85 173 38.93 47.13 51.62 45.17
41. WACH Wiktor 12 Orka Zamość 3:03.53 171 40.58 48.12 50.52 44.31

PK KAŁUSOWSKI Jan 16 Trójka Łódź 1:57.16 659 27.58 30.00 30.37 29.21
PK CERLICH Maksymilian 16 Ikar Mielec 2:02.34 579 28.62 31.13 31.41 31.18
PK TOPOLSKI Dawid 16 Trójka Łódź 2:06.47 524 29.12 31.72 33.11 32.52
PK KOMOROWSKI Jan 15 Trójka Łódź 2:07.60 510 28.50 32.96 34.64 31.50
PK REL Maciej 16 Trójka Łódź 2:09.39 489 30.15 32.77 34.28 32.19
PK MIKOŚ Dawid 14 Trójka Łódź 2:11.91 462 30.40 34.54 35.04 31.93
PK LEWANDOWSKI Mateusz 15 Trójka Łódź 2:12.38 457 29.95 33.63 36.16 32.64
PK ZARYCHTA Marcel 13 Barakuda Starachowice 2:18.76 397 31.79 35.04 36.49 35.44
PK GOLIK Leonard 14 Motyl Stalowa Wola 2:18.80 396 31.48 35.92 37.27 34.13
PK SYSKA Miłosz 15 Trójka Łódź 2:33.93 290 36.11 39.38 39.60 38.84


